| ocal

Cour cel | es COURCELLES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99076)

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

HOVENS M CHEL
DECOCK JEAN- POL
ALBU DANI EL
HOVENS M CHEL
BOCKLANT . HUGUES
CHARLES ERI C -
CHARLES ERI C -
BOCKLANT . HUGUES
BOCKLANT . HUGUES
CHARLES ERI C -
CHARLES ERI C -
CHARLES ERI C -
ALBU DANI EL
ALBU DANI EL
LECOCQ René
HOVENS M CHEL
HOVENS M CHEL
ALBU DANI EL
DECOCK JEAN- POL
ROSAM LI A M CHEL
BOCKLANT . HUGUES
BOCKLANT . HUGUES
DECOCK JEAN- POL
LECOCQ René

LABI AD AZZEDI NE
ALBU DANI EL
CHARLES ERI C -
DECOCK JEAN- POL
CHARLES ERI C -
ALBU DANI EL
ALBU DANI EL
ALBU DANI EL
ALBU DANI EL

TORDEU
TORDEU

TORDEU
TORDEU
TORDEU

TORDEU
TORDEU

Geneent
Local it

VI ESVI L
FONTAI' N
GOSSELI
VI ESVI L
MANAGE
COURCEL
COURCEL
MANAGE
MANAGE
COURCEL
COURCEL
COURCEL
GCSSELL
GOSSELL
ROUX

VI ESVI L
VI ESVI L
GOSSELM
FONTAI N
FORCHI E
MANAGE
MANAGE
FONTAI' N
ROUX

FORCHI E
GOSSELI
COURCEL
FONTAI' N
COURCEL
GOSSELM
GCSSEL
GOSSELI
GOSSELI

=
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312849
302971
312050

2
306866
307128

Ri ng
Bague

100370418
110462019
100417318
105731317
110449519
100301618
105741317
101118118
110449319
110440319
110011920
114852119
115482920
114691820
110138520
110371319
110371019
110447719
100428918
113849117
110449919
110100020
100427118
110137120
106876218
114691020
100302718
113032719
110442319
110448519
100418518
114897419
114691620

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



| ocal Courcell es COURCELLES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99076)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it
1 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
2 ALBU DAN EL GOSSELI
3 ALBU DANI EL GOSSELI
4 LECOCQ René ROUX

5 BOCKLANT . HUGUES MANAGE
6 LECOCQ René ROUX

7 ALBU DAN EL GOSSELL
8 ALBU DAN EL GOSSELI
9 LECOCQ René ROUX

10 ALBU DANI EL GOSSELL

11 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
12 LECOCQ René ROUX

307128
312050

2
307734
306866

ANOCOIWRAWN

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

110011920
115482920
114691820
110138520
110100020
110137120
114691020
114691620
110136420
114692020
110013220
110138220

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



| ocal Courcell es COURCELLES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99076)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it
1 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
2 DECOCK JEAN- POL FONTAI N
3 ALBU DANI EL GOSSELI
4 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
5 BOCKLANT . HUGUES MANAGE
6 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
7 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
8 BOCKLANT . HUGUES MANAGE
9 BOCKLANT . HUGUES MANAGE

10 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
11 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL

12 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
13 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
14 ALBU DANI EL GOSSELL
15 DECCCK JEAN- POL FONTAI N
16 ROSAM LI A M CHEL FORCHI E
17 BOCKLANT . HUGUES MANAGE
18 DECCCK JEAN- POL FONTAI N
19 LABI AD AZZEDI NE FORCHI E

20 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
21 DECOCK JEAN- POL FONTAI N

=

312849
302971
312050

2
306866
307128
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Ri ng JR
Bague AN

100370418
110462019
100417318
105731317
110449519
100301618
105741317
101118118
110449319
110440319
114852119
110371319
110371019
110447719
100428918
113849117
110449919
100427118
106876218
100302718
113032719

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



